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

MA- 3

RT REALTY
G R O U PFAX: 508-617-9469 CALL: 508-617-9450

FALL RIVER-Very large 2 BR Condo w/private entrance on
first level with hardwood flooring, central air, fully applianced
with off street pkg.  Laundry facilities, pets welcome, A Must See!
North End location near major highways. Asking $89,900.
508-789-6963

FALL RIVER-Brand new 3 bed split level located on over 10,000
sq ft. on Tiverton line w/2 car garage! Enjoy the convenience of the

city with rural surroundings. Beautifully designed and upgraded
throughout, with features that include the following: hwd, floors,

kitchen island, c/air, corian countertops, upgraded cabinets, 2 
full baths w plumbing for 3rd bath, cathedral ceilings, 2 sliders, deck,

room to grow! Don’t miss it. 774-319-3272.

FALL RIVER-PRICE REDUCED!
Brand new 3 Bedroom 2.5 bath Colonial to be 

built in Fall Rivers South End, great  neighboorhood and area
schools. Call today for more details including location, 

specs, plans and estimated time of completion! 
$219,900. 774-319-3272

FREE IN HOME ESTIMATES! • For the best prices call today!

nemgstone.com 
Office: 860-315-7318 • Clelia cell:  860-933-6021

Full Service Natural Stone & Quartz
Company serving CT, MA, & RI

Facsi
mile

New List



Ed Migneault

GREAT PRICE REDUCTIONS ON MANY OF THESE LISTINGS

Migneault RealtorsMigneault Realtors
837 New Boston Road, Fall River, MA 02720

Residential • Commercial • Industrial
Full Service Sales and Appraisals Since 1965

508-678-8808       508-676-3010 Melissa White
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Somerset - 8 room 4 bedroom 2 bath colonial in
Pottserville area. Fp liv rm, Eat in kit, Dining rm,
Sun rm. Built ins. New Windows. 2 car Gar.
Corner lot. Estate Sale. $249k (HF 189)

Fall River - Close to St. Anne's Vinyl sided 3
family with deleaded certs. 2 bedrms in each
apartment. Liv rm, eat in kit. Excellent for
owner occupied. $225k. (HF 967)

Providence East Side - Condominium 5 rooms 2
bedrooms 1 bath. 2nd flr unit with hardwoods
and an updated Kit. Appliances, tile, Garage.
Asking $135k. Lender Owned (HF 226)

Fall River - County St Area - 6 rm 3 bedrm 1.5
bath colonial. Lrg living room, Open kitchen and
dining room, Tile & hardwoods. Nice Deck, Lots
of natural light. OFFERS!! (FH 91) $229k

Highlands - New to Market. Custom Built contemporary.
9 rms 4 bedrms 2.5 baths, FP liv rm, Din rm, Family with
cathedral ceilings. rm. Eat in kit with corian counters. C/A
2 car garage. Gorgeous Patio $358k (HF 45) 

Swansea - Spacious cape with 7 rms 3 bedrms 2
baths. Lrg liv rm, din rm, family rm. Huge 2 car
garage with loft. pool, Shed, Neat and Clean. Zero
down Available. Offered at $244k (HF 37)

Fall River - Estate Sale. 6 rm 3 bedrm 1 bath ranch
with great views of MT. Hope Bay. Renovated kit,
sun rm, 20,000+- s/f lot with fruit trees. All reason-
able offers will be considered $185k (HF 237)

Fall River - 2 family with vinyl sided and
Deleaded Certs. 2 bedrms each apartment. Liv
rm, eat in kit. Renovated kit's and baths.
Asking $199k. (HF 549)

Fall River - Close to downtown. 3 family with off
street parking. 2 bedrms each unit. Double parlors
on the 1st and 2nd. Separate utilities. Deleaded
Certs. Neat and Clean. $245k. Offers (HF 83)

Fall River - North End- 8,200+- s/f lot. Water
and sewer available. Great for contractor or
homeowner. Offers.

FIRST EASTERN MORTGAGE CORP.
We meet all your mortgage needs!

Free Pre-approvals!

Peter DeFusco

Mortgage 
Specialist

A subsidiary of First Federal Savings Bank of of BostonFHA/VA/MASS Housing Loans Available

Office:  508-678-1166 • 508-525-5686
875 State Road, Westport, MA

Somerset - New to Market- Commercial Building
adjacent to Rt 6. Building has 7,000+- S/F of
GLA. Excellent visability. Two units currently
rented. $345k Offers. (HF 120)

Acushet - New Construction. Be the first to live
here. 6 rooms 2 bedrm raised ranch with an open
flr plan. Kit, liv rm, and din rm with hardwood flrs.
Cathedral ceilings. Liv rm, Garage. 3/4 acre lot.
Zero down available  $259k (HF 4)



Ed Migneault

Selling your friends and neighbors homes Since 1965.

Migneault RealtorsMigneault Realtors
837 New Boston Road, Fall River, MA 02720

Residential • Commercial • Industrial
Full Service Sales and Appraisals Since 1965

508-678-8808       508-676-3010 Melissa White

Fall River-Waterview Heights. New List. 5 room 2
bedrm 2 bath condo with views of the Taunton River.
Living rm, dining room combination. Master suite with
walk in closet and private bath. $129k. (HF 4700)

Swansea -  Reduced Raised ranch with 3 beds 2
baths. Living room, Dining room with sliders to a
deck. Finished lower level with family room, Garage.
Corner lot. Asking $239k. (HF 20)

Fall River- Highlands- Located on a 22,000+- s/f
lot is this 6 rm 3 bedrm 1.5 bath split level. Liv rm,
kit, Sun rm. Immaculate. $269k Offers. (HF 229) 

Somerset - Chace St. School Area. Large home with
inlaw setup. 6 bedrms 2 full 2 half baths, 2 kitchens.
Liv rm in each unit. Great for a large family. Screened
in Porch. Owner motivated $299k. Offers (HF 11)

Tiverton - Countryview Estates. Neat as a pin/
1400 s/f ranch with 5 rooms 2 bedrms 2 baths.
Vaulted ceilings, applianced kit. Deck. Sliders to
a patio. Owner says sell. $104k. (HF 90)

Little Compton- Your Little Slice of Heaven. Close to the Watson Reservoir is this 8 room 3 bedroom 2.5 cus-
tom built contemporary. Gorgeous Fireplaced great room with wood beamed cathedral ceilings and lots of
natural light. Spacious eat in kitchen with breakfast area. First floor master suite with private bath. Artist loft
above. Expansive deck off the rear of the home Situated on 2 acres of private land. 2 car gar. $530k Offers.  

MA/RI  - 5

Fall River - Great for handyman. 6 room 3 bedrm
cottage in quiet Maplewood location. Close to a
school. Liv rm, Dining rm, Kit. Work has begun,
but you can buy now. Asking $119k (HF 343)

Fall River- Estate Sale. 2 family in Maplewood
area with finished basement and pool. 2 beds on
the first and 3 on the second. $139k Offers

Somerset- New Listing. 2 units. 6 room 3 bedrm 2
bath residential unit, and a proffesional office with mul-
tiple rooms. Excellent corner location. 2 car garage. Off
street parking for 14 cars. $299k. (HF 1421)

FOR LEASE
SOMERSET 

Office Space $725 per month

HIGHLANDS 
Great Office Space with parking $825

includes Heat

TIVERTON
Commercial storefront in busy plaza $850+

WE NEED YOUR
LISTINGS! 
SELLING IN THE 
SOUTHCOAST 

Since 1965
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401.625.5878 • 508.672.4343
www.ColdwellBankerGuimondRealty.comEach Office Independently Owned & Operated

Thomas J Foley
Senior Vice President

 

       
 

 
 
 
 
 
     
  
         R        
 
                                     FHA    Conventional     Construction    Jumbo                         
 

 
     

   
 
                                       

S   
 
 

 

 
      
    

      Maybe even better. 
 

    

       RI Mtg Broker License #20021323LB 
 

NMLS 2488 • NMLS 21612
MA Mtg Broker License # MB2483  

RI Mtg Broker License #20021323LB

The mortgage industry is changing but we
remain the same - Maybe even better. 

.....We’re here to help

Office:  401-732-4141

Cell:    401-330-6572

~ SERVING MASSACHUSETTS & RI ~ 

We are working 24/7 to give you the "Service you Deserve"

GUIMOND
REALTY GROUP

Spring Into Action - It's a Great Time to Buy

Deve
lopm

ent

Oppo
rtunity

So. Tiverton - Waterfront home on the
Sakonnet! Vacation year round in this
wonderfully unique 4 bedroom home.
Located near Historic Four Corners and
situated at the end of a private drive.
Lovely home for entertaining with a
chef's kitchen, your own private beach
and guest/in-law quarters. Rare find.
Offered at 1,300,000. 

New To M
ark

et

Westport Harbor  - Enjoy stunning ocean views from this very special year round contemporary in the heart of Westport Harbor.
"Swansway" offers an open floor plan for living while bedrooms are tucked away for privacy. MBR suite designed to take full 
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
rior updates, enclosed proch, wrap deck and more. Extra lot is includ-
ed with gazebo. $339,000.

New to 
Mark

et

Rehoboth - Custom built! Quality 3 BED, 2 BA Cape w/ love-
ly sunroom, brick fireplace, formal LR and DR and 1st flr
bedrm. Private multi-level rear deck overlooking 1.5 acres of
park-like grounds & stone walls. Many updates! $364,000.

Gorg
eou

s Setti
ng
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~ SERVING MASSACHUSETTS & RI ~ 

GUIMOND
REALTY GROUP

We are working 24/7 to give you the "Service you Deserve"

Tiverton - Own these country townhouses rather than rent. 2 BED, 1.5
BA with hardwood floors, ample storage, rear deck overlooking wood-
ed area. Garage parking. Small, rural condo community.Two units
available. $155,000 - $159,900

New To M
ark

et 

Motiv
ate

d

aCountry V
iew Estate

s

Priva
te S

etti
ng

Price
d to

 Sell

New to 
Mark

et

Highlands - Great location!  Large private yard & beautiful gardens in
desirable Stone Bridge area.  Near Fort Barton Elementary school.
Walk to beach, marina, library and more.  Seller says Sell! $234,900

MA/RI  - 9

Somerset - 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with recent exterior updates. Enclosed
12X20 patio and 10X 24 breezeway that leads to your private backyard. 1 car
garage with extra pulldown storage space. Wonderful location with possible
in-law. This home awaits your personal touches. $229,900

Tiverton - 3 BED, 2 BA Cape had recent interior renovation. Updated
kitchen & baths, new flooring and living room with wood stove. Lower
level finished for office & exercise rms. Attached 2 car garage. Private
rear yd  $259,000

Fall River - 4-Bedroom Cape in move-in condition!  Hardwood
floors, new carpet, freshly painted, fireplace and attached
garage. Large fenced yard with basketball court. Great neighbor-
hood/New Boston Rd.- President Ave. $199,000.

Tiverton - Lovely 55+ gated community centerally located w/ access to conveniences & highway.
Comfortable place to downsize or retire w/ an on-site pool, clubhouse & exercise room. We are
offering 2&3 bed homes for sale. Numerous amenities include 1 level living w/ open flr plans, spa-
cious kitchens, C/A, hardwd flrs, landscaped lots & more. Starting at. $120,000.



Cell/text: 617-719-1483
nvirta@comcast.net • virtahomes.com

Nancy Virta
Realtor/Broker

REAL 
ESTATE

10 - MA nehomefinder.com

Custom Built
HOMES

Quality Exceeding your Expectations!

Master Suites • Large Family Room • 2 1/2 Baths
2 Car Garage • Oak Stairs Case • Hardwood Flooring

Ceramic Tile Flooring • Gas Fireplace • Air Conditioning



Mike McNally    www.mcnallysells.com

& Associates
(508) 674-7985

We’re working 7 Days and 7 Evenings!

SO. FALL RIVER-COMMERCIAL-
This 800 sf single story storefront,
formerly a Credit Union has gas heat
& central A/C. The site is 5,227sf with
12 paved parking spaces. Interior is
in move-in condition $72,900 

DOWNTOWN FALL RIVER - The Historic 1874
Archer Building has beautiful detail in & out.
over 7800sf with eleven office units on 3 floors
& 14 paved spaces in the rear. Walk to Trial
Court, Justice Center & City Hall. Recently
reduced to $375,000

MAPLEWOOD TWO FAMILY - Has 5 Rm./2
Bedrm. apts. each having room for a 3rd bedroom.
Nicely maintained with new roof, updated elec.,
modern boilers & baseboard heat. The rear yard has
new fencing & a 1 car garage. Just a short walk to
Maplewood Park & Shopping. $159,000

Joan Dowling 

Jack Carey 

Doris Medeiros

Meet

our

team...

HIGHLANDS CLASSIC-This beautiful-
ly remodeled Cape has a new
Maple/silestone kitchen, furnace, roof,
siding, windows & trex deck PLUS a
400sf 1st fl. family room, rear sun-
room, 3 bedrms 2 baths, a fireplaced
living rm. & a 2 car garge on a great
Highlands Street. All this for $329,000 

FALL RIVER - THE SHIRES-An immaculate
Town House end unit with fireplaced living
room, eat-in kitchen, dining area, master
suite, 2 bed rooms, 2~ baths, great deck with
views & lots of upgrades, oversized Garage
with lots of storage & owner will help with
closing costs. ONLY $227,900 

NO. NEW BEDFORD-A 43,000sf
Warehous with easy access to Rte. 195 has
30,000sf of 1st floor space (some refriger-
ated) with trailer truck & arive-in loading
docks, finished office areas & elevator. Site
is 1.8 acres. SALE/LEASE $500,000 

MAPLEWOOD RANCH - Just remodeled.
This 3 bedroom home has a brand new
maple kitchen, new bath, freshly resur-
faced hardwood floors, new ceramic tile
in kitchen & bath, totally repainted interi-
or, replacement windows, vinyl exterior &
fenced yard with off street parking. JUST
MOVE RIGHT IN! ONLY $209,900

Little Compton- Walk to the water- This
cozy 4 Rm/ 2 bed home has a fireplaced liv-
ing room & slider to lg. deck.The 1/4 acre lot
has room for expansion & the unfinished
basement has a walk-out to grade. The yard
has some beautiful stone walls and a stor-
age shed. A wonderful opportunity to own a
small year-round home in beautiful 
Little Compton. $249,000

NO. FALL RIVER - This 6th floor waterview unit
has great solarium waterviews. 5 Rooms, 2 bed-
rooms and 2 Baths. Master has a jacuzzi tub & the
entire unit is in pristine condition. Excellent highway
access and a well managed association. $195,000

R
e
d
u
c
e
d

NO. FALL RIVER - This 3 bed/1.5 bath
Cape, on a wooded 1/2 acre lot,  is set
back 150 ft. from the street on a private
lane. Lots of room for the growing fam-
ily with a kitchen, DR & living room plus
the basement features a large new fam-
ily room with a slider to the rear yard.
There is also a deck on the southern side
of the house. All this for just $245,000

R
e
d
u
c
e
d

FALL RIVER~ This neat 2 family is
directly across from St. Peter & Paul's
School. Located on a Ig. lot with off
street parking. You can create a 4 bed-
room Town House style apt & still col-
lect rent from the first floor. $194,000

MA/RI  - 11

HIGHLAND- Just off Highland Ave.
this 5 Room/ 3 Bedroom 1.5 Bath
Ranch has a fireplace living rm. & a
walk-out basement ready for a 4th
bedroom or Family Room. The pri-
vate rear yard has a nice deck off the
kitchen and there are great water-
views from the front yard. $249,000

R
e
d
u
c
e
d
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e
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Bob DrakePaula Drake

BERKLEY – 1.5 acre lot. Perked 2
years ago! Located near center of
town. $129,900.

Paula Drake Team
(508) 675-1632 � � www.pauladrake.com

the
Paula Drake Team

SOMERSET - Copper Flagg
Colonial, 4 bd, 2.5 bath,  spacious
family room, huge master suite,
central air, 2-car garage and more!
$369,000.

SOMERSET - Executive L shaped Ranch with all the extras! Including
central air irrigation system 4 zone heat and more. Completely updated.
$325,000.

DIGHTON - Executive Cape, 4 bd,3
bath, home office, In-Law set-up,
and more. $374,900.

FALL RIVER – 2 bd, 2 bath condo
with loft, garage, all the extras!
$240,000.

POCASSET - LIFE'S A BEACH! SO WHY NOT LIVE THERE? 3 bedroom 1.5 bath Antique
Cape with a bunk house with another bath. Sandy Beach and association dock at the edge
of your lawn. Deep water anchorage for your boat in front. $699,000

WESTPORT – 2 bedroom, 2
bath Ranch with hardwood
flooring, fireplace, LR, deeded
beach rights and more.
$199,000.

FIRST EASTERN MORTGAGE CORP.
We meet all your mortgage needs!

Free Pre-approvals!

Paul DeSousa

Mortgage 
Specialist

A subsidiary of First Federal Savings Bank of of BostonFHA/VA/MASS Housing Loans Available

Office:  508-678-1166 • pauld@firsteastern.com
875 State Road, Westport, Ma

R
educed

R
educed
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Bob DrakePaula Drake

EAST PROVIDENCE – 3 bed-
room, 1+ bath, hardwood
floors, large deck. Priced To
Sell.  $149,000.

TAUNTON – Cozy waterfront
Cottage on  Lake Sabbatia.
Private dock. $119,000.

SOMERSET - 4 bedroom, 2.5
bath, Contemporary, custom
kitchen, open floor plan, central air
& much, much more! $415,000.

Paula Drake Team
(508) 675-1632 � � www.pauladrake.com

the
Paula Drake Team

DIGHTON -  New listing. 3 bd, 1
bath, detached condo, front to
back split, Orchards of Dighton.
$179,000.

TIVERTON - 2 bedrooms, 2 bath
Townhouse with finished basement
completely updated. $179,000.

SOMERSET - Somerset Lot with
waterview. Nestled in small water-
front community.  $59,000.

SOMERSET – 3 bd, 2 bath
Contemporary Cape, 1 acre plus lot
w/barn, many upgrades. $319,000.

SOMERSET - Immpeccable 3 bed-
room 2.5 bath Townhome close to
major highways. Many amenities
and upgrade $229,000.

MA/RI  - 13

FALL RIVER - New Listing-Two fam-
ily. Townhouse set-up. Priced to sell!
$124,000.

R
educed

R
educed

R
educed

R
educed

R
educed

SWANSEA - Waterfront handy-
man special! 1 bd, 1 bath
Cottage. $94,900.

DIGHTON - 3 bd, 2.5 bath
Colonial, hdwd flrs, gas fireplace,
2-car garage, custom kitchen, and
more. $369,000.

SOMERSET - 3 bd, 1.5 bath Raised
Ranch with 1 car garage. Potential
in-law setup. $239,000. 
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FALL RIVER - 2-family w/beauty shop on
1st floor, 2nd & 3rd floors - 2 bedrooms
each w/many updates. Off-street parking.
$325,000

FALL RIVER -3 bdrm NE Cape with full dormer.
1 bdrm apt, on lge lot. Hdwd floors, eat-in kit, cen-
tral heat & air, new vinyl 2009, new rep windows
2009, new roof 2009. Asking $239,900.

FALL RIVER - Centrally located 5 family with 4 two
bedroom units and one 3-4 bedroom unit.
Completely renovated and updated throughout. Fully
rented with possible street level retail income as well.
Priced well below assessed value at $259,900

Fall River, MA -  $359,900 3 bedrooms,
Executive Ranch. Hardwood, ceramics, 1-
1/2 baths. Fin LL, LR, DR, FR, 2 car att
garage. Beautiful yard. Call for details. 

Available In Fall River and
Somerset, Ranches, Colonials,
And Capes.

Fall River-Cape Style home located near
Bristol Community College in the
Highlands. Home has 3 bedrooms and 2
baths and is in excellent condition through-
out. Short Sale offered at  $239,900

NEW BEDFORD - Custom built Cont. R.R.
Dead end st in No. End.  Open floor plan.
Lge kit w/cath ceiling, maple cabinets, tile
flr.  Bsmnt is fin., 2 car garage. $249,900

SOMERSET - 3 bdrms, 2 baths. LR/stone FP, hwd flrs,
kit w/cath ceilings & granite countertops. Lower level
large FR, full kit, game rm, laundry rm & 4 season rm.
Call for great price! $599,900

508-675-5300 |  albertorealestate.com

Tony Alberto  | Ivo Jorge | Philicia Pacheco

Featured Listing

Nos Falamos Portugues

FALL RIVER - Great location North End 3
Bedroom Raised Ranch with 2 full baths Living
Room, Dinning Room, Eat in Kitchen large lot ,
Garage  Great Price  $225,000

Pric
e
Adjuste

d

Alberto

New 
Home Sites

FACIMILE

Lots For Sale in Somerset,
Fall River and Westport 

Call for details.

Alberto Real Estate has 
Our own Building Team —

Call for Home Packages Today.

REAL ESTATE
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e
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www.RightChoiceinRealEstate.com
Each office Independently Owned and Operated

Ron Rusin

RE/MAX Right Choice
508-67-REMAX  •  508-677-3629

570 ROBESON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA

“Come Join The #1 Sales Team In Southern New England”

Dawn Rusin

FALL RIVER-great location, 2 bed-
room cape, unfinished 2nd floor, ready
to finish, could possibly be a 4 bed-
room, garage. $189,000 CALL RON

FALL RIVER-3 to 4 bedroom, 2 full
baths, handy man special, great loca-
tion, great price. $129,900 CALL RON

FALL RIVER-5 year old colonial, 3 bed-
rooms 1 ½ baths, maple cabinets, granite
counter tops, stainless steel appliances,
move in condition. $232,900 CALL RON

FALL RIVER-2 family, located on large
lot, 2 stall garage, hardwood floors, cen-
tral air, alarm. $229,500 CALL DAWN

DARTMOUTH-nothing to do but
move in!! 3 bdrms, fireplace, eat in
kitchen, fenced backyard, basement
is ready to be finished. $229,900
CALL LAURA

FALL RIVER-9 year old colonial, hard-
woods in dining room, tile in kitchen,
granite counter tops, 3 bedrooms, 2 ½
baths with master bath, great shape.
$285,000 CALL RON
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
508 272-7340

PATRIOT REALTY GROUP
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PROPERTY MANAGEMENT • SHORT SALE SPECIALIST 
ASSISTANCE IN INVESTMENT PROPERTY RECOVERY

Let Patriot Realty Group get your Real Estate Investment on Track to Success!
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

�
NEW �

Fall River – $179,000 2-Family Residence on
a quiet dead-end street in Fall River. Sellers are
willing to leave furniture & other belongings
currently in the units. Sellers also willing to
compensate a buyer $2,000 at closing for
fresh paint or other materials. 

�
SOLD �

Fall River - Affordable 4 bedroom cottage, set back from the
road. Vinyl sided, recent furnace, updated electric. Interior needs
a lot of work and updating, but the house is offered at a very low
price. Convenient location. Minutes to highways & shopping.
$99,900 Call Chris

�
NEW �

Swansea - $219,000 Cottage is in the heart
of Swansea. 3-year old, 3 bd septic system,
lg lot w/rear abutting the Joseph Case H.S.l
baseball field. The house is currently heated
w/propane but natural gas line has been
brought into the property but not connect-
ed. Property needs work. It is habitable, a
new owner could tear down and build new
as well.  

MA/RI - 27

�
NEW �

Berkley - $319,000 Seller willing to pay $5000
back to buyer.  Newer Construction Property
nestled in a quiet woodland setting,walking dis-
tance to the Assonet River Bay & waterviews.
3 Bd. 2 Bath, Wellborn cabinets, ceramic tile in
kitchen & bathrooms. Wood floors in the LR,
,Master Bd. Fireplace, Finished Basement,
Central A/C, 2-car garage. 

Dighton, Massachusetts, 
Chris Estes Broker/Owner

Fax 774 272-8165 

Portsmouth RI. 3 bed 1 1/2 bath 1463sq/ft home. Central A/C, cen-
tral Vac, open stair case, 3 skylights, wood burning stove, brick
walkway, large pantry closet, deck, new shed, paved extra wide
driveway. Contemporary cape with a gambrel style roof has an
expansive master bedroom with a large walk in closet.  Walking dis-
tance to water & golf course. Asking price $284,000.  Contact Dave
Cohen at 508-863-9768.  

�
REDUCED �
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Joan Fiddler
Owner/Broker

Your Key
To Real
Estate
Est. 1972

FALL RIVER - Spacious 3 BR, 3 BA home. Finished
basement with kitchen. Fenced in yard. Off street
Parking. New kitchen windows and siding. Handicap
ramp. $154,900 (F946) Gail 508-801-6635

SWANSEA - WATERFRONT -  Boat lovers! Imagine
yourself living in this 7 room, 3 BR home beauti-
fully situated on the Lees River. Deep water access
to Mount Hope Bay. Waterfront living at an afford-
able price! $264,900 (F963) Donna 774-644-1099

WARREN - Beautiful Raised Ranch located in a great
neighborhood. Nothing to do but move in! 2 kitchens
and 2 Baths. Updated windows, deck and roof. Great in-
law potential.$269,900 (F932) Joan 508-965-1101

SOMERSET- Lovely spacious 4 BR, 2 BA
Garrison in private setting with stunning curb
appeal. Fun in the sun with your heated in-ground
pool! Location! Location! Location!  $330,00
(F961) Cindy 508-493-2188

FIDDLER
RE A L ES TAT E

442 Wilbur Ave., Swansea, MA 02777 • 508-674-5752

For more listings visit us at        www.fiddlersells.com

Call today! 508-676-8025

SEPTIC INSTALLATIONS & REPAIRS
We’ll coordinate the process from start to finish to insure compliance with 

• Title V • Perc Test  • Permits  • Engineering Plans • Installation

We also carry premium supplies for businesses or homeowners.
Landscaping & Masonry.

CANDIGIT EXCAVATING
James A. Mello, Jr.

SWANSEA-WATERVIEW - Condo 55+. Beautiful 2
BR, 1/1/2 BA Townhouse. Fully applianced. Granite.
Garage. Priced to sell at $231,900. All reasonable
offers considered. (F955) Karyn 508-685-9906

DIGHTON - Beautiful 11 room Raised Ranch w/ open
floor plan. 3 BR, 1 ½ BA, 2 kit. 8 x 26 Three-season room.
Plenty of storage. Garage. ½ acre private back yard. 
In-law potential. $259,900 (F962) Joan 508-965-1101

SWANSEA-Charming 3 BR home situated on
large lot. 2 level deck and fire pit great for outdoor
entertaining. Updated kitchen with S/S appli-
ances. Plenty of O/S parking . Garage. $240,000.
Call for details. (HH959) Donna 774-644-1099

Red
uce

d

New
 Li

st!

Red
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d

Red
uce
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FALL RIVER - Charming 4 BR home. Enclosed
sunporch faces Mt Hope Bay for beautiful sun-
sets. Additional land included giving access to
street behind. Perfect for parking boats, campers,
etc. $199,900 (HH958) Janice 508-965-0361

SWANSEA-2 BR, 2 BA home w/ oversize 2 car
garage. Many updates including gas heating
system, 200 amp electrical, newer windows,
doors and bathrooms with laundry on first
floor! $215,000 (F953) Karyn 508-685-9906

New
 Li

st!

New
 Li

st!

John E. Saulino     Joeph H. Silvia
Peter A. Saulino

www.saulinoandsilvia.com



www.RightChoiceinRealEstate.com
Each office Independently Owned and Operated

RE/MAX Right Choice
508-67-REMAX  •  508-677-3629

570 ROBESON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA Donna Valeriana

401-935-2667

MA/RI  - 29

Offe
rs 

Welc
om

e SOMERSET, MA
Spacious ranch 
with many updates,
including furnace, a/c,
circuit breakers, vinyl
siding, over sized
garage, fenced yard &
much more. $282,000 
CALL DONNA V

FALL RIVER, MA Great retirement or
starter home, spacious rooms, fenced
yard, hardwoods throughout. $192,000
CALL DONNA V

FALL RIVER, MA Updated cape, in
move in condition, new roof, windows,
furnace & oil tank, updated electric, hard-
woods & much more, 4 bedrooms, sky-
lights. $249,900 CALL DONNA V

TIVERTON, RI Immaculate move in
condition, updated kitchen, interior &
exterior paint, beautiful hardwoods, slider
to deck, in ground pool, fenced in yard,
like new. $299,900 CALL DONNA V
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www.houseteam.com
(508) 677-2294Matt, Melanie, and Bill Bissonette

SOMERSET HOUSE LOT. New cul de-sac subdivi-
sion. Town water & sewer at st., w/ all under gd.
Utilities.  Offered at below assessed value. $147,900.

SOMERSET VILLAGE – 2-family, 2-two bd apts,
owner occupied or investment, many updates,
corner lot, separate garage. Shown by apt.
Offered at $198,000.

MetLife Home Loans

All loans subject to approval. Certain conditions and fees apply. Mortgage financing provided by MetLife Home Loans,  
a division of MetLife Bank, N.A. Equal Housing Lender. ©2009 METLIFE, INC. L11086432[exp1109][All States][DC] 10844

Paul Faggioli
508-235-2122
pfaggioli@metlife.com
www.lo.mlhl.com/paulfaggioli

For the if in life. ®

Looking for the right home loan? 
We can help.

SOMERSET - Center  Hall Colonial with porch and gaze-
bo. 4 bed 1 1/2 updated baths, formal dining, large lr
with fireplace, and wood insert., attic has heated bonus
room and basement is partially finished. Many updates.
Large  13,900 sqft. lot and easy walk to the river, Park
and marina just down the street. Offered $264,900

SOMERSET NEW TO MARKET Totally renovated in
2007.  Move right in to this 4 bed Cape with 2 full baths.
Features hwd floors, ceramic tile baths, and granite
counter top kitchen. Laundry room on 1st floor.  Large
storage shed  And easy to maintain fenced in yard.
Great neighborhood!   Offered at $249,900.

REDUCED

SOMERSET - Lots of possibilities, 2 bed colonial
cottage. Central heat needs to be repaired and bath
and stairs finished. special financing or cash required
half acre lot 2 stall garage. Needs TLC , This is a
approved short sale property will be easy closing.
Call for showing. $121,266.

FALL RIVER - Highlands, executive townhouse, 2 beds ,1 ½
BA, Large LR/DR w/HW, fully app eat-in kit leading to deck
which faces woods. Walk out slider in lower level is ready to be
finished off as a FR or media room and future private patio.
Maintained grounds, affordable condo fees. Just $184,900

PENDIN
G

NEW PRIC
E

SOMERSET - Updated 3-4 bed Colonial. Updated elec-
tric & heating system. M suite w/ bath in lower level has
french doors which leading out to private patio. Classic
style newer kitchen with granite counter tops. Formal
DR and LR with HW and fireplace. Sunny den.

NEW LISTIN
G

SOMERSET- A true Cape Cod style home. LR and DR,
eat in kit, bed and full bath on first floor . 2 BR upstairs.
Lots of storage spaces and built ins. HDWD throughout,
Basement has work shop and semi finished family room
space. Yard is small and manageable! Storage shed in
back of house.screened in car port/patio.  $ 175.000.

Somerset Colonial - 4 bed, 2 tiled full baths.
Master off  large  Media room. Remodeled kit
w/granite counters and dining island to match.
New siding, roof and windows. Large farmers
porch, last house on dead end street. $289,000

SOMERSET- Desirable one level, 2 br, built in ‘02. Fully
app kit, dining area and large lr, Master suite with Bath
and walk-in closet. Garage enters into utility/laundry
room. off street parking. Low condo fees, well main-
tained and landscaped grounds. Offered @ $239,900

NEW
 PRICE

SOMERSET - Updated  2 bed ranch w/family room lead-
ing to covered patio and garage, lr has hwd and fp. Large
eat-in kit with updated appliances, part fin bsmt and half
bath. Newer heating, windows, 1 yr old roof. Move-in con-
dition. Very desirable location. 

REDUCED

SWANSEA - Well maintained ranch 3 bed
updated modern bath. HW through-out,
fireplace in LR, newslider out to patio and
wood deck, fenced rear yard with shed.
Many updates in last 6 years including elec-
tric service, roof and win, septic system
2004. Great location close to all, $214,900
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Buckingham Estates! Swansea’s Newest Subdivision! 
2 lots left starting at $114,000. 1.38 Acre lots Starting at
$129,900. Complete House packages available. Colonial,
3 BRs, 2 BAs, or have us design /build your dream home!

Custom Homes & Realty
CEDAR RIDGE

Realtor 
Lorrie Kfoury
774-644-9177

Developer
Robert Kfoury
508-958-0800

Realtor
Dawn Langton
508-326-8842

Swansea: Ring in the New Year in this spectacular new
construction, 3bdrm, 2 bath, 2000+ s.f. colonial home
w/walk out basement  & all the xtras, set in a private sub-
division on 1+ acre lot. Still time to pick colors.

Swansea:  Be the lucky one to own this spacious & gracious cape
cod home 3,200+ s.f, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath, 3 car gar., vaulted ceilings.
Set on a wooded 3+ acre lot. You must see this one to believe it !

LAND: Fall River: new subdivision - prices starting
$114,900. House packages available.

LAND: Westport: Great subdivision, last lot avail-
able 5+ acre $169,900.

Excellent Pricing Great Lots & Quality Homes

Fall River: This meticulously restored historic Italianite is
now The Kfoury Professional Building with a variety of
office space based on need. Most offices boast a marble fire-
place and 15' ceiling.  Ample parking and central location.
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401-289-2292
176 Child Street, Suite D, Warren, RI  •  www.home-values-realty.com

BRISTOL:  A REAL DIAMOND AWAITS YOU! Located on a cul desac...this 3 bed 2.5. colonial has all of the bells and whistles and more!
Gleaming hwd, applianced kit with granite counters.Living room with fireplace! A 24' x 24' Media Room.  A wonderful placeto call home! Buyer
HOME WARRANTY!Seller offering up to $5,000 inclosing costs and pre paids! $479,900  Call Terri 401-480-5673

BRISTOL: CALLING INVESTORS! Unique opportunity toown this prime
real estate! Two (2) apartments and three (3)business units. Short stroll to
downtown. Street parking.  Firealarm system to be installed. Positive cash
flow. This property is priced to sell!  $355,000  Call Terri 401-480-5673.

GREA
T 

INVE
STM

EN
T!

BRISTOL - 3 BEDROOM WELL MAINTAINED COLONIAL GREAT PRICE situated on
a 12,000 sq. ft. lot awaits Buyer looking for a home that exudes warmthand charm!
Deck overlooking private rear yard and in ground pool! SELLER OFFERING UP TO
$5,000  CLOSING COSTS & PREPAIDS. $249,900 CALL LORI 401-265-2594.

INGROUND 

PO
OL

NEW
 

PR
ICE

BRISTOL: Welcome to North Farm! 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath Town House with partially finished lower level.
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
Bath & Many New Updates. Very Nice
Home! $189,900 CALL RICK

FALL RIVER - Maplewood Colonial with 3
beds, 2 bath, 2 Car Detached Garage w/lrg
yard. Motivated seller!! $118,000 CALL CLIFF

SWANSEA - 2-3 Bedroom Colonial, Great
Location, Fenced Yard, With Just a LITTLE
Paint This House Can Be A GREAT DEAL!
Make an Offer! $115,000 CALL CLIFF

508-677-3233     
657 Pleasant St ,  Fall River, MA 02721

230 Maple Ave, Swansea, MA 02777
Interested in giving yourself a raise?  What about a career in real

estate? Email us at manager@c21associatesrealty.com
www.C21AssociatesRealty.com

FALL RIVER - Owner Went Through this
Entire 2 Family! Refinished Hardwood
Floors, New Kitchens, Windows, Roof &
Oil Tank. $164,000 CALL CLIFF

SWANSEA - Cute Home, Remodeled in
2006, Updated Kitchen, 1 3/4 Baths, 1st Flr
Laundry, Roof Done in 2007, Nice Backyard
For the Summer. $159,900 CALL KAREN

NEW BEDFORD - Lg 3 Bedroom Colonial,
Over 1500 SF of Living Space with
Renovated Kitchen & Hardwood Floors.
Make an Offer! $159,000 CALL BEVERLY

FALL RIVER -  Phenomenal Pricing! 7000 SF
Building Currently Used as Warehouse, Close
to Highways, Owner Retiring! Poss Financing
for Right Buyer. $150,000 CALL VASCO
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Dartmouth, Prime Location! Heavy Traffic,1.74 AC,
161 FT Frontage, Near Mall..Gil $599,900
Westport, Great Opportunity! 2.5 AC Commercial Lot,
Near Rte 195 & Rte 24..Gil, $499,900
Fall River, Auto Repair/Commercial Garage, Owners
Looking to Retire!..Cliff, $479,000
Freetown, Colonial, Chase Farms, Lg Kitchen, Fin
Basement, Garage & Pool..Tara, $440,000
Freetown, New Constrctn! 3-4 BRs, Woodland 
Est., Garage, 1.67ACLot..Cliff/Tara, $399,900
Fall River, Offers Wanted! 4 BR, 3 BA, Marble Flrs,I/G
Pool,Some Furnishings..Lisa, $385,000
Fall River, Beautiful 3-4 BR Colonial, Possible 
In-Law, Quality Throughout!..Dennis $385,000
Fall River, 6 Family, Basebrd Heat, Corner Lot,
Garage, New Roof & Windows..Rick, $349,900
Fall River, Highlands, Well Built R Ranch, Perfect 
In-Law Set-Up. MUST SELL!..Cliff $319,900
Swansea, Beautiful Home Tucked Away Lg Lot, 
In-Law Potential, Move In!..Diane $299,999
Somerset,  Multi Level, 3 BRs, 2 BAs, HWs, Lg Lot &
Pool. Don't Miss Out!..Brian $279,900
Fall River, 3 BR Ranch Near Diman, Open Plan, HWs,
Storage, Pool & Deck..Bev $279,000
Fall River, New Constrctn! Split Level, 3 BRs, 1.5
BAs, Garage & More!..Brian/Rick $259,900
Fall River, Warehouse 4500 SF, 10' O/H door, 12'
Ceiling, 600 Amp Electric..Rick $249,900
Fall River, Worth Seeing! 3 BR Ranch, Jacuzzi,
Beautiful Basement..Windsong $249,000
Fall River, 3 BR Ranch, Possible In-Law, New Heating
System..Sue $238,000
Fall River, Must See! 3 BRs, 1.5 BAs, HWs,FP, 4 Car
Garage & More..Dennis $232,900
Fall River, Two for Price of One! 3 Family & 1 Family
BRs, Great Investment!..Gil $219,900
Fall River, Highlands, Affordable Recently Remodeled
Colonial, 12000 SF Lot..Rick $219,900
Fall River, 2 Family, Quiet East End Location, 3 BR
Units, Hardwood Flrs…Rick $209,900

Fairhaven, Lg 3000 SFFamily Home, 4-5 BRs,
Across from Fairhaven High..Cliff $209,900
Fall River, Meticulous Home, 3 BRs, 2 BAs, Garage,
Landscaped..Vasco $199,900
New Bedford, Great 2 Family, Near Fort Rodman, 
3 BR Units, Make an Offer!..Jesse $190,000
Fall River, 3,000 SF Building on 15,000 SF Lot in  
G Zone, Many Possibilities!..Rick $184,900
Acushnet, 3 BR, 2.5 BA House on 1+ Acre Lot. Bank
Wants to Make Deal!..Cliff $179,900
Fall River, Must See! Near Maplewood Park, 3-4 BRs,
HWs, Nice Yard & Deck..Cliff $179,900
Fall River, North End R Ranch, Fin Basement, 3 BRs,
1.5 BAs, Good Location! Cliff $174,500
Tiverton, Ranch, 3 BRs, Lg Yard, HWs, Updated Roof
in Great Area!..Karen $169,900
Westport, 1 AC Lot, 2 Car Garage w/Electric, Dead-
End St., Ready to Go!…Karen $159,900
Providence, 3 BRs, 2 BAs, Lg Kitchen,Garage,Seller
Pays $5000 Closing Costs..Tara $155,000
Fall River, Colonial, Highlands, NOT Short Sale,
Motivated Seller, Great Area..Tara $145,000
Fall River, Beer/Wine/Variety Store, Business & ALL
Inventory Included!..Steve $129,000
Fall River, Great Opportunity! 5 BR Cottage, Excellent
Location, Make an Offer!..Cliff $129,000
Fall River, 2 BR Condo, Great for 1st Time Buyers or
Empty Nesters..Tara $120,000
Westport, Ready for Dream Home, Perced, Septic
Des. on Hand. Priced to Sell!..Gil $109,400
Swansea Unusual Lot! Cleared & Cleanedw/Stream,
Wonderful Neighborhood..Karen $108,000
Somerset, 1 bed Handyman Special...Call Sue $100,000
Westport, 2.3 AC Lot, Great Location, Passed Perc in
'09, Priced Right!..Karen $99,900
Fall River, Maplewood Lot w/Perc & Septic Design
for 3 BR Home..Karen $85,000
Tiverton, Cottage, Rented Land, Access to S Watuppa
Pond! Get-Away!..Karen $22,000

Associates Realty, Inc.

508-677-3233     
657 Pleasant St ,  Fall River, MA 02721

230 Maple Ave, Swansea, MA 02777
Interested in giving yourself a raise?  What about a career in
real estate? Email us at manager@c21associatesrealty.com

www.C21AssociatesRealty.com

Vasco Cabral

Beverly Tavares

Gil Peixoto

Christine Antunes

Rick Pacheco

Lisa Alves

Brian Vallett

Marong Tho
Michelle Rose

Kristen Castriotta Manuel Casimiro

Steve Medeiros

MetLife Home Loans

All loans subject to approval. Certain conditions and fees apply. Mortgage financing provided by MetLife Home Loans,  
a division of MetLife Bank, N.A. Equal Housing Lender. ©2009 METLIFE, INC. L11086432[exp1109][All States][DC] 10844

Paul Faggioli
508-235-2122
pfaggioli@metlife.com
www.lo.mlhl.com/paulfaggioli

For the if in life. ®

Looking for the right home loan? 
We can help.
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DAVID R. RAYMONDO, President
“A Name You Can Trust”
(508) 678-3770

901 Eastern Ave., Fall River, MA

Fall River - 3-family w/3br units dble living
rooms and 2-family w/2 br units being sold
together. Seller wants Sold!! (786F)  $254,900 

Fall River – New Construction- Colonial 3
brs 2 bas. Tile flrs in kitchen and bathrooms.
Hwd flrs in liv rm and din rm. Off St Parking.
(761F)  $239,900

Dighton – Gambrel/Dutch style home. 2 brs
det/2-stall garage on nearly an acre lot. New
heating system & most windows replaced.
(800F) $159,900 Call Todd (508)509-8004

Tiverton – Lovely Ranch located in a 55+
Adult Community. 3 Brs 2 Bas C/Air
Enclosed porch, carport and off st park-
ing. Lots of custom features. (746F)
$128,900 

Fall River - Pt Gloria 2 br unit updated for
move-in condition. Wood laminate flrs,
fresh paint & updated bathroom Deeded
parking space Ask for Details (796F)
$149,900 Call Anne (508) 971-1198

Freetown – Price Reduced 3 bedroom
2 bath Ranch deck & off st parking.
Now is the time to make an Offer!
(779F) $189,000 Call Saulina
(508)415-7812

Tiverton - 2 Br 2 Ba Ranch located in a 55+
Gated Community in a quiet cul-de-sac.
Central Air Carport and shed. (793F)
$79,900

Looking for 
an apartment?

Need a tenant for
your vacancy?

We have both – Call for details!
Commercial properties & Lots for Sale

Assonet - New Listing - Townhouse Style Condo in
a beautiful quiet private location. 2 brs 2 bas Hwd
& Tile flrs.Easy access to hwy. $144,900  (807F)

Fall River – Attention Investors!! Large 6
family home 2-3 br units. Vinyl siding fenced
in yard. Nice back yard. (782F) $299,000

Fall River - Owner occupied 3-family. Well-
maintained with spacious units. Dble living
rooms and hwd flrs. Baseboard heating on
1st & 2nd flr. New roof. (790F)  $179,900
CALL ANNE (508) 971-1198

Fall River – New Listing – So End Single
Family with 3 bedrooms, vinyl exterior, off
street parking. Estate Sale. Motivated Sellers
(805F) $189,000 Call Anne (508)971-1198
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Somerset – Move-in condition! Single
family home w/2car garage 3 bedrooms 2.5
baths. Professionally landscaped lot &
many upgrades. (801F) $270,000 Call
Anne (508)971-1198

Tiverton – 2-3 bedroom Ranch w/2-stall
garage located on a corner lot. Family room
and den. Home needs some work (804F)
$169,900

Fall River - Completely remodeled home. 3 brs 2bas refin-
ished hwd floors. New kitchen & electric. New roof/win-
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
panel molding in dining room, marble fireplace,
C/A. Other home sites and packages available,
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The Gardens at
BRIGGS LANDING WESTPORT

For 1st Home Buyers for Unique Home

BUILDER GIVES GRANTS*

A & E Realty
800-649-1918 or 617-839-7800 •  TheGardensAtBriggsLanding.com

• No $$$ Down – No PMI!  • In house financing! • Prices from $324,900
• Special winter designs • Veterans: Handled with care. No$$$ down & No PMI.  We take care of you like 

you did for us!  • VA approved, FHA approved, USDA approved – Mass Housing approved builder.

New Bedford: Designer’s dream!  Open & spacious
2000+/- sf of living. 3 BR, Formal DR, cathedral ceiling,
huge kitchen w/island and dining area.  Sliders to 24’
deck, FR, 2 full Ba, 2 car gar.  New roof.  $259,900.

Somerset: Waterfront with mooring.  Updated ranch
with garage, basement, hardwood, cathedral ceil., maple
kit, newer heat, windows, siding,roof & more. Fab. yard
to water. Spectacular Views!. Only $199,900.



SWANSEA - $499,900 5BR, 2.5BA, Highlands!
Sprawling oversized Colonial w/ attached sun-
room ,lg. mahogany decks, open kit leading to
FP family rm w/built in bookcases, laundry off
kit, master w/ W/I closet.  Lovely grounds.

FALL RIVER - $299,000. Charming Stone
Front Turn Of The Century Colonial. Lovely
Grounds. 3br/2ba, Fp Liv Rm, Fdr W/ Raised
Paneled Walls. Updated Kit. Br On 1st Fl.
Master W/Access To Lg Ba.

SOMERSET - $419,000  Great Waterfront Home
On 1 Acre W/Mooring & Great Views. Many
Updates To This 3 Br/1.5 Ba Cape, Huge Deck
Overlooking The Water W/ 2 Staircases Leading
To Lot , Property Has The Potential For
Expansion To The House & To Add A Dock. 

SWANSEA - $564,900 – Bryant's Hollow - Elegant
custom sun-filled home in sought after neighbor-
hood featuring open plan, FDR, EIK, 3BA, 3BR
w/Master, 3-car garage & patio surrounded by stone
walls. 2nd level offers guest/in-law suite.

FALL RIVER - $399,900 HIGHLANDS.  Completely
updated Georgian.  4BR/2BA, 3-1/2BA, high-end
ss designer cedar, granite kitchen, FD, LR, sunken
great room, 2 fps.  Finished lower level; 3rd floor
guest quarters; garage. 

SOMERSET - $169,900 Estate Sale.  Very
affordable home, 2 BR, 1BA, sold fully furnished
w/tasteful interior.  Maintenance free exterior.
New architectural roof.  Private yard.  Updated
bath.  New windows.  Must see.
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FALL RIVER - $329,900   HIGHLANDS. 3BR/2.5 BA
Custom built Mid Century Ranch on oversized corner
lot. Double Drs leading to lg. Foyer w/parquet fls.,
open LR/ Dining W/FP, den w/built-ins & slider. Galley
kit w/dining area. Part. Finished lower lever.

FALL RIVER $173,900.  Highlands.  3BR/1BA
affordable home situated on quiet street.  New
heating system.  Updated roof.  Lg. enclosed
porch across the back of house.  Hardwood fls.,
lg. basement, private yard.

SOMERSET - $439,900 Gorgeous, custom built 4 BR,
31/2 BA.  Open fl plan.  Spacious gourmet EIK w/cen-
ter aisle & FP.  Master suite on 1st fl.  Fin lower level.
Central A/C. 2-car garg.  Professionally landscaped 

SWANSEA - $659,000. Cedar Cove location w/Deeded
Access to the Cole’s River.  4,000 sf of living area.  4BR,
3BA, gourmet EIK, spacious master suite. Heated IG pool.
Lg. Outbuilding, C/A.  Mooring.

SWANSEA - $477,500 Premium cul de sac loca-
tion on 5 AC.  Custom 4 BR/2.5 BA w/open plan,
FP Liv. Rm., Formal Dining, Kit w/center island,
granite counters, s/s appliances., 3rd fl walkup &
w/o lower offer expansion possibilities with this
2700 s/f home. Deck, IG pool 

810 Wilbur Ave, Swansea MA 02777    
Professional assistance for     
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Salt Marsh Realty Group, Inc.
Buying-Selling-Appraising-Leasing-Development

SWANSEA - $389,000  Completely Renovated 3BR/1.5BA
Ranch w/attached 2-car garage in Cedar Cove.  New
kitchen w/granite counter & s.s. appliances, new baths.
Hardwood floors – fireplace – deck.  Deed water access.

New Listi
ng

New Listi
ng

SWANSEA -$379,000 New Listing! Expanded 3BR/2BA Colonial
on almost an acre. Lg Master w/12x22 balcony. FPs, fully appli-
anced kit, formal din area w/hrdwds, & fin lower level w/partial kit.
Heated IG pool & outdoor s.s. kit. Detached 30 x 40 heated garg! 

SWANSEA - $345,000. Well-maintained 3 BR, 2 ½ BA, split
level home on Gardners Neck RD.  Features include new EIK w/
granite counters & cherry cabinets.  FDR w/ FP. Master suite, lg.
family rm, cathedral ceilings & skylights, central air, 2-car garage.

Esta
te Sale

SWANSEA - $499,900  Gorgeous Col. 3BR, 2.5
BA, open fl, marble entry foyer, arched doorways
w/columns open to din rm & gourmet custom kit.
Granite counters, center aisle & SS appliances.
Huge FR w/cath ceiling & FP. Spacious Master. IG
Pool. Oversized garg.



FALL RIVER:
$339,900. Estate Sale.  
2 city lots combines w/boarded 
up house & barn on property. 
SWANSEA:
$225,000 Gardners Neck!  
9 acre waterfront/waterview 
homesite on Cole’s River Inlet. 
$165,000.  Waterview of Coles 
River & Marina. Great s/w exposure 
& sunsets.

$109,900 – REDUCED! 
¾ acre country lot w/stonewalls. 
Easy highway access.
$109,900.  15,000sf treed lot
w/stonewalls in nice residential.
$84,900. Gardners Neck. 
Private treed 40,000sf lot set 
back off road. Perced. 
DARTMOUTH:
$99,900.  30,000sf  private lot.

Pauline Audet Smith
508-243-1082

Lindsey 
Bshara Leviss
508-208-8594

Suzanne M. Vezina
508-735-3842

Chris Howard
508-801-7485

Edna Silva 
774-488-4425

David P. Hallal
401-265-4109

Tom Silvia
508-965-5758

SWANSEA - $249,900. Reduced! Larger than it
looks!  Well-maintained 3BR1.5BA, L shaped ranch
w/enclosed breezeway, front porch, brick patio,
14x24 family room with FP, workshop or utility room.
Circular drive, new roof; easy highway access.

SWANSEA $239,900.  Waterfront 2BR/1.5BA
cottage situated on the Cole’s River w/ float-
ing dock across from the Town Beach.
Slider to deck.  Views from both BRs.
Updated heat & electric.  New vinyl siding.
Possible 100% USDA financing. 

SWANSEA - $169,900.  Cute home in nice
are, hdwd fl, 3 BR, 1 BA, combo living & din-
ing room, full w/o basement-semi finished.
This home is to be sold as is.  Sellers want
buyers to install new septic system, No title 5
has been done.

TIVERTON-$325,000.  Lovely 3 – 4 BR
w/Master Suite Colonial on a 6.6A lot.
FDR, EIK w/breakfast counter, slider to
deck, 1st fl laundry in a beautiful coun-
try setting w/ stone walls.  Motivated
Sellers!    

TIVERTON $249,900  4BR/2BA Ranch. Finish lower
level.  Updated Kit w/granite counters.  FP, oak hrdwd
fls. throughout, family rm. on 1st level w/sliders lead-
ing to lg. deck & above ground pool.  Private fenced
in yd.  Newly painted interior.  MOVE IN READY!. 

BRISTOL - $299,000 Traditional 4br/2ba
Garrison @ End Of St. W/Rights To Beach &
Boating. 2 Fireplaces, Hrwd Fls., Lg Open Kit.
Family Rm W/Vaulted Ceilings. New Roof.
Located Minutes From Bristols Attractions. 

BRISTOL - $297,900 Contemporary/Saltbox.
3BR/2BA New kit w/ceramic tile.  Din area
w/cath ceilings, lg. liv rm w/french drs to deck,
study, mudroom. Spacious master w/cath ceil-
ing & BA w/cath ceiling & skylight,. Lg yd w/
playset. Public water access. Integral shed.
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810 Wilbur Ave, Swansea MA 02777 • 508-678-5217 • www.saltmarshrealty.com

Salt Marsh Realty Group, Inc.
Buying-Selling-Appraising-Leasing-Development

Professional assistance for all your real estate needs.

SWANSEA - $309,900 5 BR/2 BA, maple EIK
w/ Corian countertops & sink.  FP FLR& FDR.
W/I cedar closet, hdwd & Pergo flrs through-
out w/ a Sauna in the fin basement. 1-car
garage, enclosed patio & a lg. yd w/ above
grd pool. CALL David 774-644-9167

SWANSEA - $249,900 Great starter home on a
nicely landscaped, corner lot. 2BR/2.5BA,
Living rm w/ FP, FDR, sunroom w/ balcony &
partially fin w/o lower level. Heated garage.
Hardwood fls. Needs some updating . 

New Listi
ng

New Listi
ng

New Listi
ng

FALL RIVER $265,000 Waterfront 3 Level End Unit.
Direct Garg Access Into Fin Lower Level W/W-O.
2br/2.5ba Open Fl Plan On Main Level.  Updated Kit
W/Corian, Fp, Deck. Master  W/Private Ba,Deck. Ig
Pool. Located Minutes To All Highways. 

Condo



When Interstate 195 and Route 88 were constructed in the l960’s they provided easy
access both in and out of Westport making the commute to Boston, Newport the Cape,
and Providence very appealing.  

If you’ve never taken a ride to Westport, use this opportunity and take a drive to this 
beautiful, scenic, quaint New England town. There are miles of scenic country roads. Enjoy
a lobster roll, clam boil or oyster stew, take a walk on the beach, sample local wine. Just
come and enjoy the estuaries, inlets and woodlands of this environmental gem. You’ll want
to make Westport your home!   

LP CHASE
508-636-5249

Westport:  Walk to the Westport Beach! Delightful beach cottage
offers 3 bedrooms. Cozy layout, kitchen appliances, deck and
new approved septic system.  Furnishings included!  Ready for
your summer vacation. Call Lucy.  $315,000.

HEART REALTY
774-271-0215

Westport:  Custom Colonial in sought after Trout Pond Estates.
Impeccable, spacious custom built set on 1.9 acres.  4 BR, 2 ½ Ba.,
oversized walk-in closets, CV, CA, security syst., 1st fl. laundry, for-
mal LR, FR w/FP & oversized 2 car gar. Call Greg. $470,000.

Westpt, Mchus
Located in Bristol County, Westport is a town of small businesses,
people who make a living from the water, farmland, beautiful
scenery, sandy coastlines, and superb natural resources.
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EVEN KEEL REALTY, INC.
508-673-8393

Westport:  Country log cabin with farmers porch on 1.38
stonewalled acres with a huge bonus….a 3 stalled 36’ x 48’
trussed roof garage with storage above.  3 BR’s, 2 baths,
beautiful woodwork, FP in living area, lg. kitchen/dining
room, 1st fl. master, 2 zone heat. Call Arlene.  $339,000.

MILBURY AND COMPANY
508-997-7400

Westport:  Two Westport Riverfront Lots!  13 +/- acre par-
cel at end of gravel drive.  Wonderful building lots!  Perced,
septic design, land survey & order of conditions in hand.
Build your dream home.  Private acreage, only minutes to
white sandy beaches.  Call Will Milbury. $899,000.



“We Have Moved!”
803  Main  Road, Westport, MA

508-673-8393

WESTPORT:  Country log cabin with
farmers porch on 1.38 stonewalled
acres with a huge bonus…a 3 stalled
36’x48’ trussed roof garage with 
storage above.  3 BR’s, 2 baths,
beautifu woodwork, FP in living area,
lg. kitchen~dining room, 1st fl. mas-
ter, 2 zone heat.  Call Arlene.
$339,000.

FALL RIVER:  Great buy in great area!
Single family close to Charlton
Memorial Hosp.  4 year old roof. New
boiler and hot water heater, 2 heat
zones.  4 BR’s,  backyard with patio and
side yard. Garage and off street pkg for
3 cars. Larger than it appears!  Move in
ready!  Not a short sale. Priced below
assessed Call Arlene. $159,900.  

DARTMOUTH:  Beautiful rustic private
lot limited to one home on 3.66 acres of 
uplands... Wetlands have been surveyed
by engineer. No restrictions other than
town’s. Lot is wooded and has a stone
wall.  Not part of a subdivision.  Perc test
has been done.  Call Arlene. $160,000.

WESTPORT: Great Rental! Private,
quiet 3 BR house set back from road on
9 acres of gardens and woods, just 
2 miles to beach and water access. 
Terraced gardens lead to lower unit with
2 BR, full kitchen, dining and bath. Call
Arlene for all the details.  Summer and
off- season rental options. 

FALL RIVER: Rental with 3 bedrooms.
Newly painted with ceiling fans in liv-
ing~dining rooms.  Locked storage in
basement with washer and dryer con-
nections.  No dogs.  Call Arlene for all
details. $800.00  MONTHLY

DARTMOUTH:  Wonderful Cape in great
quiet neighborhood close to amenities.
3 BR, 2 ½ bath with updated modern
kitchen, fenced yard, well maintained.
Tenant responsible for yard mainte-
nance and snow removal.  $1,600.
MONTHLY. Call Arlene for details.

Visit our NEW website at EvenKeelRealty.com
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
400 County Road, Barrington, RI 02805 | (401) 245-2000
George Sabre 401-525-1351

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated.

Warren – Kickemuit Klose Townhouse, waterview,
total 5 rooms, 2 BR, 1 ½ bath, 1225 sf, deck, insulated glass
windows, storm door. 2-car garage with door opener.
$243,900. Call George Sabre 401-525-1351

Warren – Kickemuit Klose Townhouse, waterview, total 5
rooms, 2 BR, 1 bath, 1200sf, deck, insulated glass windows,
patio, storm door, gas heat. Parking spaces.$179,900.   
Call George Sabre 401-525-1351

3 BR, 2 bath updated split-level on large attractive lot. Updated septic.Very private area but close
to highway access and shopping. 56628 sf lot. $319,900.

REHOBOTH, MA

58 - MA nehomefinder.com
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Warren, ri - Great one
person simple estate sale!
Wonderful 3 BR in family
oriented neighborhood.
Walk to Bike Path and
shops on Main St. Very 
welcoming! Year round
back porch and spacious
yard.  $210,000.

Providence, ri -
Spacious 3 Bedroom, 
2 ½ Bath Townhouse
Condo with a walkout 
to deck on first floor and
slider to yard in lower
level. Mint Hardwood
floors and tile! Turn Key
Home! $109,900. 

Esta
te Sale

Short S
ale 

Providence, ri -
Investors and 203K buyers
take note! Spacious
Colonial near Johnston
line.  3 BR, 1 ½ BA HW’s
throughout. Deck off the
DR. Exterior needs work,
but interior is good. 
Why rent! $102,000.

Providence, ri - City
living at it’s best!  2 BR
Townhouse close to great
restaurants, colleges &
Downtown Arts and
Entertainment.  
Fenced in back yard.  
Just move in!  Seller 
financing with 10% down.

Short S
ale

New Listi
ng

REAL ESTATE SOLUTION TEAM

Evelyn Ranone
C O U N S E L I N G,  C O N S U LT I N G,  S A L E S

O: 401-632-4220 • C: 401-486-3066 • www.realestatesolutionsri.com

Evelyn Ranone specializes in providing solutions to distressed homeowners and helping buyers find the best Rhode
Island bank owned properties! Spanish Speaking • REO/Distressed Housing Market Specialist

Tel: 401.248.7323
Cell: 401.932.1583

crojas@admiralsbank.com
815 Reservoir Avenue

Cranston, RI 02910



Looking for country living but work in the City?  The MBTA Commuter Rail Station is locat-
ed in Lakeville making the commute to Boston attractive. There is excellent highway access
close by making trips to Boston, Providence, Cape Cod and Newport an easy option. 
Because of its close proximity to major metropolitan areas Lakeville is a great community
oriented town alternative to city living. Are you a golfer? You have your pick of four 18-hole
golf courses to choose from.  Hiker? Explore the trails, open spaces and shoreline of the
350 acres of conservation land at Betty’s Neck.  

Enjoy golfing, hiking, fishing, canoeing, photography, swimming, or just bird watching.
Come fall in love with the great outdoors of Lakeville!  

Live in Lakeville

Located in Plymouth County, Lakeville is a quaint New England town
getting its name from the several ponds that surround the land, making 
this a picturesque town ideal for boating, kayaking and water sports.

PEABODY PROPERTIES
617-212-7625

Lakeville:  Better than new half duplex condo in Golfing
Community.  2 BR’s, 2 Ba’s, kitchen with SS app’s & gran-
ite, living room with FP leads to trex deck overlooking 
private fields and trees. Master suite w/walk-in closet.
Large. full bsmt. for storage or shop. Call Beth.  $299,900. 
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C21 TASSINARI • CATHY RONE
781-640-0878

Lakeville:  Waterfront!  Rare opp. to own 300’ waterfront on fully
recreational Long Pond.  1.75 acres at end of private road.  Sunsets!
7 miles of lake!  Private beach, dock & raft!  Year round 2 BR, 2 bath
mobile home & seasonal guest house w/bath.  Enjoy swimming,
power boats, jet skis, ice fishing and more! $499,000.



 

SERGIO REALTY GROUP
508-942-0901

Lakeville: Immaculate, like new Colonial with 3 BR’s, 2 ½
Baths, & bright open floor plan. Oak cabinet kitchen w/break-
fast bar, large dining area w/bay window, walk up attic.  L R
w/FP, and a large deck that overlooks beautiful private back
yard. Call Mary Ann. $379,900.

UPTOWN REALTORS
508-509-2273

Lakeville: Beautiful 3 BR, 2 ½ BA Colonial in quiet cul-de-
sac.  Private yet close to major hwys.  Huge country kitchen
w/fireplace, Great Room addition with built-ins and nooks.
Kitchen w/hickory cabinets and granite.  C/A, sprinkler syst.,
landscaped. Call Cathy. $399,000.

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
508-294-3421

Lakeville: Live in luxury! Excellent craftsmanship!  Dramatic 2
story Foyer.  Oak & Maple finish work, build-ins, Bonus rooms,
nursery, library, gourmet granite kitchen.  Third garage.
Inground pool in private yard.  C/A, C/V, alarm, and SO MUCH
MORE!  Call Joanne Berube.  $525,000.

UPTOWN REALTORS
508-243-0708

Lakeville: Beautiful!  Dream Master Suite w/2 WIC & full
bath w/garden tub.  Turret/piano room w/window seat.  Lg.
FR, sunken LR w/look thru FP.  HW’s, granite kit, w/desk &
buffet.  Bkfst nook w/atrium to deck & IG Pool.  3 car gar.
Offers considered. $550,000.  Call Madelyn Maksy.

NICHOLAS J ADAMS RE
617-448-4081

Lakeville:  Magnificent 3 BR, 3 ½ bath with beautiful in law/au
pair apartment.  Custom Designed & Quality Built in 1997!
Natural light throughout.  Every amenity imaginable!  Salt
water system swimming pool w/Jacuzzi & screened cabana.
Open floor plan, high ceilings. Call Nicholas.  $695,000.

massachusetts

PEABODY PROPERTIES
617-212-7625

Lakeville: Spacious and full of Sunshine! Start living the
good life and enjoy 1 yr complimentary membership to
LeBaron Hills CC.  2 BR, 2 full Ba. single level home w/2
car garage overlooking championship golf course.  Enjoy
maint. free living w/o compromise. Call Beth.  $299,900.
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401-495-4756
www.badgerrealtymgmt.com

SEEKONK, MA - Unique 
single family ranch in a great
neighborhood. 4 beds & 1
bath. Two car garage and
large yard. With a little tlc 
this home is a gem. 
$259,000

CENTRAL FALLS, RI -
Completely rented money
maker w/ 4 residential &
2 retail spaces plus off street

parking.  Residential units
total 4 beds. Priced to sell 
at $211,500.

CENTRAL FALLS, RI - 2 Buildings
on 1 lot fully occupied 2 1 bed units
with 2 studio units Garage, and
Billboard rental on roof, well estab-
lished sports bar can be purchased
seperately call for details and show-
ing - $249,990

RIVERSIDE, RI - This 2 bed, 1.5 bath 
home is nestled on a 9600 sq. Ft lot
w/ many updates including ceramic
bathroom w/ jacuzzi style air jets.  
Sellers relocating.  $189,900

N. PROVIDENCE - This home is in a
great location. 2 beds 1.5 baths
Ceramic, vinyl, carpet freshly painted.
Partially finished heated basement.
Ready to go. Not a drive by
$189,900

WARWICK, RI  - This home is
ready to go 3 bed 1 1/2 bath
totally remodeled walk to water
close by march 15th and seller
will credit buyer $2000.00 toward
closing costs and $3000.00
toward a cardis gift card or
vacation dont pass this one up
not a short sale -$164,915



Excellent Highlands Location! Close to major highways, schools and shopping. Lovely Eastern
Avenue area. Dead end street. Cleared lot with electric on lot. Call for details. Sewer avail-
able at property line. $94,900 Brokers welcome!

RONALD R. HARVEY • 508-536-3501

Facsimile

810 Wilbur Ave, Swansea MA 02777 • 508-801-7485
www.saltmarshrealty.com

Salt Marsh Realty Group, Inc.
Buying-Selling-Appraising-Leasing-Development

Chris Howard
508-801-7485

WATERFRONT SOMERSET, MA - Great waterfront home, on over one acre of land,with morring, this home has many
updates such as new roof,windows vinyl shingles,heating system and new deck overlooking the water. Livingroom
w/fireplace diningroom, family room, three bedrooms 1 & 1/2 baths,and garage.This home is in move in condition
and must be seen. Come see what coastal living is all about. ASKING $449,000.

Professional assistance for all your real estate needs.

MA  - 63

Owner financing available to qualified buyer. 

��� Eastern Avenue Area ��� Ready to Build! ���

FALL RIVER, MA LAND
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Irfan Hassan
401-855-0932

Chris Paiva
774-488-1427

Nicole Santos
774-488-1973

Kathleen Carvalho
508-496-2595

Nelly Silva 
774-526-6499

Richard Wimberly
508-744-6250

Sonia Connolly 
508-863-2010

SB&A Realty Group, Inc. 10 Purchase St. Suite 301,
Fall River, MA 02720

Many bank owned and short sale properties available. Call today for a list and review.

NEW BEDFORD - $59,990 Seller Financing for
qualified buyers or down payment assistance.
Why pay rent when you can own this spacious 2
bdrm condo. Many updates, newer kitchen, bath-
room w/tiled floors, carpets & more. All appli-
ances included. Good location w/highway access
& other area amenities. 

Call: (877) 616 0330  
Fax: (508) 536-5158

www.sbarealty.com

FALL RIVER - $159,000 Completed remodeled
money making 4 units. Great investment
opportunity or owner occupied. Complete with
(2) 3 bedroom units townhouse style, and (2) 1
bedroom units on first floor. Updated plumbing
throughout the house. Potential to convert into
a five with an additional apartment in basement.

FALL RIVER - $189,900 Solid 3 family with
deleaded 3 bedroom units. Most updates  done
recently including plumbing, all new windows,
interior kitchen updates, new wall to wall carpets.
All units w/double parlors & pantry kitchens.
Separate utilities paid by tenants. 

Muhammad Mushtaq
Principal Broker 

and Realtor (MA & RI) 
REO Default Certified Professional (RDCPro)

Loss Mitigation Certified Professional (LMCPro)

(508) 982-4824

Fall River $160,000 - Lower Highland area,
large 4- family w/garage, updated kitchens,
baths, & good size corner lot w/side yard.
Sold in "AS-IS" condition including any exist-
ing appliances, plumbing, heating & electri-
cal systems

FALL RIVER - $139,900 Get closer to Newport
Beaches this Summer. Beautiful & spacious
mid- level condo unit. 3 bedrooms, large liv-
ing/family room & eat-in kitchen. Assigned
parking space, extra storage in the basement
& much more. Owner considering offers

SEEKONK  $449,000 Raised Ranch!. 4
Bd. well maintained. HWs floors, fully
equippedworkshop. Workshopå fea-
tures heat, bathroom, electric, air com-
pressor, hoist, overhead doors and
more. Living space above workshop fea-
tures private entrance, one bedroom,
kitchen, bathroom and living room. 

FALL RIVER – $159,900. Cape-Great home
on a corner lot. 4-5 bedroom home with 2
full baths. Lower level bedroom for nursery,
home office or work out area. Large Family
Room. All appliances.

FALL RIVER - PRICE REDUCED $365,000 
CAPE Great Highlands location! Master suite

w/6 closets on 1st Fl. Lg Foyer leading to Lg
LR w/2-sided fireplace. FDR, den, FR. Encl.
porch leading to heated inground swimming
pool.  2 BD on 2nd fl. Cedar closets, lg partial-
ly fin basement. Lg wet bar & bathroom in
basement. Alarm System & more. Corner lot.

FALL RIVER - $329,900 Gigantic 3-family
w/extra unit as in-law setup. 3-4 bd units.
Completely remodeled in last 5-7 years.
Create extra living space in ready to be fin-
ished basement. 2nd Floor offers 2 units
w/1 & 2 bds. 3rd floor is a full in-law setup.
Family owned and well cared. 

FALL RIVER - $79,900 Excellent condition
condo w/incredible value! Affordable & well
maintained unit, priced under assessed value
for a quick sale. Mid-level unit with applianced
eat-in kitchen. W/W carpets in LR & bedrooms
with laundry facility. Pets friendly units, easy
access to highway & shopping. Call today for
your private viewing before it’s too late. 

FALL RIVER - $89,000  – Great starter
home featuring 3 bedrooms.
Appliances to stay. French doors lead-
ing to back trek deck. Fenced in yard.
Heating system is five years old.
Replacement windows. Updated
Electric. Does need work.

NEW BEDFORD, $184,900 - Updated &
spacious 3 bedroom home w/3 lg bed-
rooms, 1.5 baths & fenced in yard.
Updated plumbing, electrical, heating as
well as replacement windows. Great
home for the family. 
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SB&A Realty Group, Inc. 10 Purchase St. Suite 301,
Fall River, MA 02720

Muhammad Mushtaq
Principal Broker 

and Realtor (MA & RI) 
REO Default Certified Professional (RDCPro)

Loss Mitigation Certified Professional (LMCPro)

(508) 982-4824

Call: (877) 616 0330  
Fax: (508) 536-5158

www.sbarealty.com

DARTMOUTH -$599,900, 2700+ sqft
Elegant Contemporary Colonial styled
home. 1st floor Foyer, fire place FR, LR,
modern kitchen w/corian counter tops, ss
appliances &  FDR. 2nd Fl- 4 bd including a
luxurious master suite, double closets,
Jacuzzi tub. Town water & sewer, quite,
convenient & close to all area amenities.

Fall River - $265,000  Escape to this beautiful
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath Colonial built in 2003. This
home shows great pride in ownership! Gleeming
hardwood floors....first floor features living room
and family room. Beautiful kitchen w/tile floors.
Central Air. Fenced in yard. 

FALL RIVER - $349,900 Newer and spa-
cious 4 bedrooms, 2 - 1/2 baths Colonial on
a Cul-de-sac includes: landscaping, asphalt
driveway, 10'x14'deck, architectural roof
shingles, oak stairs, maple cabinets, granite
vanity tops and alot more. Call today for your
private viewing!

WESTPORT - $398,900 Contemporary
Colonial w/extended size garage. 4 bd, 2.5
baths,. SS kitchen, master suite on 1st fl.
opening to deck .LR w/ cathedral ceilings &
fireplace. 3 bds, FR/office on 2nd level . Sold
in As-Is condition. 1.45 acre lot

SOMERSET-$269,000 Recently remodeled
extended ranch- huge L-shaped living room.
New oak kitchen, appliances included,
updated bath, fantastic finished basement w,
tons of storage, laundry, workshop. C/A
throughout. 14 x 30 partially covered deck
around above ground pool. Landscaped pri-
vate yard.

FALL RIVER - $79,900 Excellent condition
condo w/incredible value! Affordable & well
maintained unit, priced under assessed value
for a quick sale. Mid-level unit with applianced
eat-in kitchen. W/W carpets in LR & bedrooms
with laundry facility. Pets friendly units, easy
access to highway & shopping. Call today for
your private viewing before it’s too late. 

BERKLEY - $429,900 Executive lofted
ranch. Fieldstone f/p w/waterfall. Open living &
designer kitchen with ss appliances, conven-
tional/convection range,microwave. Cathedral
ceiling leads to lofted F/R w/outside balcony
overlooking manicured lawn. 1st FL Master
suite, full bath, w/jets/steam tub. Hardwired
generator. 

Charlene Cochrane
774-365-0270

Shaun Cochrane
508-373-6611

Arthur Torres
508-642-9352

Marta Soares 
508-264-8024

Steve Waddicor
508-558-8035

Fall River –$209,900. Location, location, location
!! Completely remodeled 3 bd Ranch in the heart
of the desirable Highlands. Beautiful HW floors
throughout, freshly painted rooms, newer bath-
room w/ceramic tile floor, newer kitchen w/granite
countertops & stainless steel appliances. C/A,
newer roof w/nice size fenced in yard w/wood deck
for family & kids recreations. 

QUINCY - $289,000 Well maintained 3bd
home in desirable neighborhood. Open floor
plan, Lg open porch & deck off back. Atrium
doors leading to DR, h/w floors throughout.
Mudroom, finished room in basement. New
heating system. Priced to sell! Not far from
the T, shopping, highways and more!



List with us pay only 3% and less, save thousands of $$$ on fees!  We charge the lowest commissions around!

1460 Fall River Avenue
Seekonk, MA 02771-3737

(508) 336-4000
www.aubincorp.com

FALL RIVER: Nice 3 family home with all 3 bedroom
units, very large apartments, fully rented, many new
updates throughout including baseboard heat, coin
operated laundry, Fenced in yard. Rents could let you
live free, $209,900. Call for details Luis Mederios

Aguatown Realty
Luis R. Mederios, Owner/Broker 508-677-42OO

FALL RIVER: Excellent 2 bedroom ranch with finished
basement, perfect in law set up. Has 2 kitchens, 1.5
baths, fireplace, deck, a/g pool. shed, new roof, nicelly
landscaped, driveway, central vaccum. Only $189,900

WE CHARGE THE LOWEST COMMISSIONS AROUND

NOS FALAMOS PORTUGUES
MARIA  ARAUJO & MARIA ALBERNAZ

WHITE HOUSE REALTY
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

BROCKTON - Pearl Estates just 1 mile from Route 24. HDWD
floors, kit w/granite & SS, 3  beds, Master w/bath & walk-in
closet, 1st floor laundry,  walk-out bsmt w/ double hung win-
dows $379,900  CALL MARYANNE 508-942-0901 

MIDDLEBORO- 11 acres. Bamboo flooring, newer
bath,woodstove H/U in LR, Private lot with nice setback
from street. Close to train, Route 495. Zoned General
Use $250,000 CALL MARYANNE 508-942-0901 

LAKEVILLE  - 3 BR, newer roof, siding, windows, kit,
baths & more. Hdwd floors, C/A, Fireplace, Lower
level  with family room, office & half bath. Large  park
like corner lot in a special sub-div. Close to 140 & 495.
$285,000  CALL DARA 508-930-3360 

BRIDGEWATER - To be built in Auglis Estates. A country
sub-div just 2 miles from Route 24. 4 bed, 2.5 baths. HDWD
floors & kitchen w/ granite & SS, Walk-out basement, level
acre lot. $399,900  CALL MARYANNE 508-942-0901 

SERGIO 
REALTYMaryanne Sergio

Broker/Owner
508-942-0901

Dara Sergio
Sales Associate
508-930-3360

ReMax Classic - 508-287-8028

Assonet: Amazing Log Home!  Locally grown wood, kiln dried, and put together with pegs. 
First floor master, open living room, floor to ceiling stone fireplace. Open kitchen and dining
area.  2 Bedrooms up with full bath & balcony overlooking the living room. Oil and wood 
furnace! Private yard with pool.  Call Gil Garnett.  $374,900.
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TREND REALTY

2719 East Main Road,
Portsmouth, R.I. 02871
www.c21trend.com

The M & M Team
Muriel Boyd • 401-924-4961

Maureen Solomon • 401-265-4008 

Waterfront home on Stafford Pond!  
3 Bedroom, 2 full baths on almost an acre
of land.  Spacious 2 story with 1,522 sf of
living space. Newly formed condo associ-
ation. Ideal location for swimming, boating
and ice skating.  $179,000.

TIVERTON, RI

Well maintained 2 BR home with many 
outstanding features!  Den, could be third
bedroom, screened 3 season porch, HW’s,
large fenced yard, 1 car garage with plenty
of off street parking.  $169,900. All reason-
able offers considered!

FALL RIVER, MA

Original Kingston Cottage custom built 2 BR
home with unique features. Small, gently
used, one owner  ideally suited for profes-
sionals. Great neighborhood, resurfaced
HW’s, built-ins, many more New England fea-
tures.  $238,500.

NEWPORT, RI

Come visit our Model Home
Design/Education Center.

Private Appointments
Days, Evenings & Weekends

www.gomodular.com
Call 866-757-2066

LOW PRICE SPECIALS

RANCH
26X30

$55,900

RANCH
26X46

$75,900

RANCH
26X60

$85,900

R. RANCH 
26X46

$77,900

COLONIAL
27-6 X 30
$97,900

COLONIAL
26-9 X 38   
$113,900

COLONIAL
27-6 X 42
$123,700

COLONIAL
27-6 X 48   
$133,900

CAPE
26 X 30
$63,900

CAPE
26 X 36
$73,900

CAPE
26 X 46
84,900     

DUPLEX
27-6 X 44
$141,700

CALL TODAY FOR MORE DETAILS
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SOUTH END - Good location - 2 fam- $129,000  6 room
3 bed apartments, possible private office or rec room on
ground floor. Replacement windows, upgraded electric,
spacious units. Long term owner! Not a short sale or
foreclosure. Needs tlc. Call Bob for details. 

FALL RIVER - $137,000 2 family priced to
sell. 5 rms 2 beds each unit. Separate utilities.
Well maintained home. Vinyl sided, updated
windows and electric. Large well landscaped
lot. Not a short sale or foreclosure. Call Bob

FALL RIVER - Great North End  Location. 8 rm,
3 beds, 2 full baths, 2 kitchens, attached 1 car
garage.  Excellent condition inside and out with
private fenced in  backyard for cookouts,& con-
venient circular driveway! Offers! $219,000.
CALL BOB MEDEIROS 508-837-5894.

FALL RIVER - Highlands Excellent location.
7 rms 3 beds 2 baths. Second floor in process
of renovations. Large corner lot. Ideal family
home. Close to schools, medical facilities.
priced to sell $189,900.

Reduce
d

Reduce
d

Price
 Reduced

FALL RIVER - 12 unit complex  with lead
abatement certs & bsbrd heat. 1 six family, 2-
3 fam, plus parking & lge yard.  easy subdivi-
sion. money maker. Also 8 units,5 & 3 fam.
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
• 2 Luxury Home Sites! • Deed Restrictions • Near Marina
• Lot # 7 - $219,000 • Lot # 14 - $179000 
• Lot #12   $189,900 (Bank Owned) 
Dir: Rte 24S to Exit #5. Go South 1/8 mile to Sakonnet Ridge Drive. 
Follow to Beech Tree Hill.

TIVERTON: Stafford Pond. Swim , boat , fish at your doorstep in
crystal clear water. Immaculate 1800 sf home w/ 2 car garage on
1.5 acres. C-Air, C- vac. New gas furnace.  Huge master suite, lots
of storage & deck, walk-out guest room, 2 full baths. 487 acre pond
and beautiful views. $349,000 | Chee 401-835-5021.
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TIVERTON: Character, Charm & Beautifully kept! 3 BR’s. 2 fullbaths.
1st floor master w/ cathedral ceiling. Hardwood floors.Updated kitchen
w/ designer  floor. Large private deck. 2 cargarage. Beautiful yard. Historic
Tiverton 4 Corners. $379,900.  NANCY 401-862-7869 

Call�TOM�

774-526-0739�

Call�CHEE�

401-835-5021��

WESTPORT: Historic  c.1875 home w/ Carriage barn on 8 5 acres, Head
of Westport village. Large gracious rooms, fireplaces in kitchen & living room.
3 large bedrooms, 2 baths, Den, formal dining room. L-shaped lot with frog
pond. Solid well maintained home! $487,000| CHEE 401-835-5021.

WESTPORT: 15.7 Acres w/ 537' of frontage. Split level 3 bed-
room, 2 bath home w/ attached 36' x60' addition - great space  4
stall horse barn plus a separate 40'x80' heated building w/ 4 over-
sized garage doors, office and ½ bath. A unique offering with
potential. $865,000 | Tom  774-526-0739

94 - MA/RI nehomefinder.com
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PORTSMOUTH: Contemporary near beach. 3
BR’s, 2 baths, oversized 2 car garage. Separate
workshop building. House has open & light filled
interior, vaulted ceilings & cozy wood stove.
Oversized lot.  $274,500. LISA 401- 418-2525.

TIVERTON: Attractive Ranch on ½ acre, East
Tiverton. 3 BR’s, 1 bath with whirlpool tub. Master
bed w/fireplace, cathedral ceiling and skylight.
Private, nicely landscaped yard. A/G pool, large deck
and shed. $238,000. JOY 401-525-1714.
www.902crandallroad.com
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TIVERTON: Stafford Pond. 2 BR’s 1 ½ baths. 1,560
Sf of living area. Finished walk-out level. Sliders to
deck overlooking Pond. Immaculate move-in condi-
tion.  Fee.$150. Pets OK  Shared Dock. Amazing
views!  Why pay rent! $165,000.  JOY 401-525- 1714.
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TIVERTON: WINNISIMET FARMS: Charming 1500
sf Cottage style home. 2 BR’s , 2 baths. Kitchen w/ wood
stove. Bright family room. New windows and doors.
Finished walk-out level. Lovely yard and deck. Private
beach access & possible mooring.. Offered at  $365,000
Joy 401-525-1714 | 106IndianPoint.com 
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PORTSMOUTH: ‘07 Contemporary
3 BR’s, 2 full baths. Large eat-in kitchen
w/stainless appliances. Many great upgrades.
Pristine move-in condition!  Garage.  Fenced
back yard.  $264,900.  LISA  401-418-2525.
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SO:  TIVERTON: Charming 2/3 BR custom
Cape on 1.4 acres. 2 story great room w/ fireplace.
Open kitchen/dining area. 1st floor BR & bath. 2nd
floor BR & bath. Den/office. 12'x16'heated studio.
Peaceful area!  $349,900. MARY 401-862-5983
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CAROL BRANNAKA REALTORS
508-679-6888

www.carolbrannakarealtors.net

916 COUNTY ST.
SOMERSET, MA

MA
and
RI

SOMERSET - $234,900! Solidly built 4 bd, 1.5
bath Colonial w/garage! F/P living rm, large
kitchen w/dining area, family or formal dining
rm, cozy sunroom! Recent roof, windows,
boiler. Easy drive to Rts 24 & 195!  (S868)

FALL RIVER - $116,900! Spacious 3-bed
Condo, living room with water view, huge eat-in
kitchen, bath, in unit laundry room, 1 off street
parking space. Upgrades include Pergo & tile
floors, new windows. Move in condition!  (S225)

FALL RIVER LAND

$49,900! 100X46.5 lot. Variance
in hand for 28X48 single family

home off Oak Grove Ave.

$74,900! 80X188 lot approved for
a 4 bd home in the north end, 
convenient to Rt. 24. Seasonal
waterview from mid-uplands.

SOMERSET - $209,900. Charming 2-3
bd Cape w/garage! F/P living room, for-
mal dining room, eat-in kitchen, enclosed
porch, partially finished basement, pretty
area!  Offers!! (S57)

SOMERSET - $114,900! Adorable 1
bd Ranch w/good sized living room, 
eat-in kitchen, bath, garage, dead-end
street!  (S68)

TIVERTON - $309,900! Beautiful 3 bd, 2.5
bath, 1995 Colonial in Wilderness Acres! Bright
& airy plan offers eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room, living and family rooms, huge deck, hot
tub. Situated on almost an acre w/trees & pri-
vacy! Short drive to Rts. 24 & 177!  (S29)

“REAL ESTATE PRACTICE BUILT ON 
THE HIGHEST PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS"

Tiverton - $97,500 2 bd, 2 bath Handicapped
Accessible Modular Home. New roof, siding,
windows, appliances and upgraded baths. Deck
& shed. Not age restricted. 

SOMERSET - $239,900! Very nice 3 bd, 2.5
bath Cape in private setting!  F/P LR, formal
DR, large kitchen, sunroom. Lower level has
F.P FR, bed, bath, room for a kitchen, offering
potential in-law living!  (S60)

SWANSEA - $239,900! Updated 3 bd, 1 1/2 bath
Colonial, dead-end street! F/P living room, formal
dining room, kitchen/dining area, media room,
oversized garage, fenced yard! (S32)

New Pric
e

Fall River - $44,900! To settle estate!
Beautiful 2bd Condo, built 1991. Eat-in
Kitchen, living room, in-unit laundry, deck, 2
parking spaces. Pets allowed. (S851). (S101)

SWANSEA - Newly refreshed 3 bed, 1.5 bath w/garage!
Large Living room, kitchen/dining area w/new tile floors,
gleaming hardwoods, finished heated breezeway, C/A,
vinyl siding, new windows and more (S77)

WARREN - $359,900! 11 year, 4 bed, 2
bath Custom Ranch with bedroom en-suite!
Granite EIK, FDR, F/P living room, hdw floors,
C/A, town sewer, 2-car garage, farmers porch,
3/4 acre site! (S2)

Somerset - $299,900!One owner 3bd, 1.5 bath
Colonial w/2 car garage on 24,800+/- sf site with
subdivision possibility. Front-back living/dining
room w/fp, spacious foyer, eat-in kitchen,  2,212
+/- living space, enclosed breezeway. (S112)

CAROL BRANNAKA REALTORS
OUR 43rd YEAR OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICE!

Didn't see the perfect home for you here?  
Contact me at 508-679-6888 or E-Mail: Homes@carolbrannakarealtors.net 

and I'll give you a list of all the homes in the Somerset, 
Swansea, Tiverton, Fall River and nearby areas that fits your needs.

Pending


